
$915,000 - 1751 Scenic Highway 98 Unit 1002, DESTIN
MLS® #947048 

$915,000
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,429 sqft
Condominiums on 0.00 Acres

STERLING SHORES, DESTIN, FL

Fantastic Gulf Views from this beautiful 10th
floor unit. Completely updated in 2020, and
repainted in early 2024. Upgrades include
Luxury Vinyl Plank Flooring Throughout, tiled
Walk-in Shower/Glass Door, Vanity, Light,
Grohe Faucets.  Updated Master Bath w Sep
Shower/Glass Door, Large Jacuzzi Tub.
updated Sink & Faucet. MASTER Ceiling Fan,
Honeywell WIFI Thermostat. KITCHEN - 3x12
White Subway Tile Backsplash, Grohe Faucet.
 X-LG GE HE Washer & Dryer - June 2020.
Water Heater 2020. This is a turnkey unit,
completely rental ready or move in ready as a
second home.

Built in 2001

Essential Information

MLS® # 947048

Price $915,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,429

Acres 0.00

Year Built 2001

Type Condominiums

Sub-Type Condominiums

Style N/A

Status Active

Community Information



Address 1751 Scenic Highway 98 Unit 1002

Area Destin

Subdivision STERLING SHORES

City DESTIN

County OKALOOSA

State FL

Zip Code 32541

Amenities

Amenities BBQ Pit/Grill, Beach, Community Room, Dumpster, Elevators, Exercise
Room, Gated Community, Pavillion/Gazebo, Pets Allowed, Picnic Area,
Pool, TV Cable Available, Handicap Provisions

Utilities Electric Available, TV Cable Available, Community Sewer, Community
Water

Water View GULF

Has Pool Yes

Pool Community

Interior

Interior Features Breakfast Bar, Ceiling Crwn Molding, Floor Vinyl, Furnished - All, Guest
Quarters, Lighting Recessed, Newly Painted, Owner's Closet, Window
Treatment All

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Fire Alarm/Sprinkler, Microwave,
Refrigerator, Refrigerator W/Ice Maker, Smoke Detector, Smooth
Stovetop Rnge, Stove/Oven Electric, Washer

Heating Heat: Central Electric

Cooling A/C: Central Electric, Ceiling Fans

Exterior

Exterior Concrete, Steel

Exterior Features Balcony

Construction Steel

School Information

Elementary DESTIN

Middle DESTIN

High FORT WALTON BEACH

Additional Information

HOA Fees 1195.00



HOA Fees Freq. Monthly

Listing Details

Listing Office Aquatic Resort Properties Inc
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